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FISH AND CHIPS

DRINKS MENU
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WHITE WINES

TURNBULL & THOMAS ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC ...
Marlborough, New Zealand

A stunning Sauvignon from a family owned single vineyard located in
Marlborough's premium Awatere sub-region. With generous ripe-fruit
flavours and powerful aromatic notes of fresh passionfruit and ripe lime over
a herbaceous background. The palate is concentrated with exotic fruits and
citrus flavours.
................................................................................................. 175ml £7.70 | Bottle 28.00
BON COURAGE UNWOODED CHARDONNAY ...
Robertson Valley, South Africa

Tropical tones with orange peel and melon notes. Citrus shows in clean, lively
mouth with some lees and lime notes.

175ml £7.10 | Bottle 25.90

SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO DOC ...,
Veneto, Italy

Award winning Pinot Grigio which actually delivers and is crafted for us by
the now famous Pasqua family. Clean, crisp with loads of flavour all the way
from Venezie.

175ml £6.20 | Bottle 22.40

PARLEZ VOUS SAUVIGNON BLANC ... e,
France

Very expressive with floral, vegetal and boxwood notes developing into exotic
fruits, well-balanced with an expressive finish.
................................................................................................. . 175ml £6.10 | Bottle 19.90

Wines are served at 175ml (125m/ on request)



RAMBLA BORN ROSE .
Barcelona, Spain

A gorgeous pale rose which is dry and fresh, lovely acidity and melts
deliciously into a long and persistent mouthfeel.
..................................................................................... 175ml £7.60 | Bottle £28.00
LA BAUME ROSE (GLASS STOPPER) ...
Languedoc, France

Pale pink, delicate and bright with an expressive nose full of fruity notes
with citrus hints. Gorgeously greedy on the palate beautifully balanced
and fresh.

175ml £7.60 | Bottle £28.00

SAN GIORGIO PINOTGRIGIOBLUSH ... ..
Venezie, Italy

Wonderfully light and delicate with crisp flavours of ripe summer berry
fruit and well balanced acidity which lifts it all to perfect harmony.

175ml £6.60 | Bottle £22.90

Wines are served at 175ml (125m/ on request)



RED WINES

.............................................................................

TEMPUS TWO GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE
Barossa Valley, Australia

Blending the very best of the Barossa Valley, the palate is rich and vibrant
with red berry fruit flavours, hints of chocolate and coffee complemented by
fine dusty tannins and finishing with great length and persistence.
................................................................................................ 175ml £7.60 | Bottle 28.00

ODD LOT PINOT NOIR
Monterey, USA

Wild strawberry and mulberry fruit character, with prominent smokiness and
silky smooth tannins and acidity.
............................................................................................... . 175ml £7.10 | Bottle 25.90

CAMARADA MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina
Rich and vibrant with notes of blueberry and blackberry, well-balanced with
lush fruit flavours of boysenberry and brambles with a long, spicy finish.This
is a blueprint Argentinean Malbec.
................................................................................................ 175ml £6.90 | Bottle 24.50

RIO ROCA MERLOT
Chile

Medium bodied and well balanced with appealing aromas of baked summer
pudding and plump red fruits, this is full of soft juicy red berry and cherry
flavours.

................................................................................................. 175ml £6.10 | Bottle 21.90

Wines are served at 175ml (125m/ on request)



SPARKLING WINES

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO EXTRADRY DOC ...
Italy

AWARD WINNING and named after the Portrait of a Young Woman by the
Italian High Renaissance master Raphael comes this stunning Prosecco from
Veneto, Italy.

Bottle £28.00

ONE 4 ONE PROSECCO DOC ... e
Single Serve

Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes that remind

of peach, green apple with second notes of acacia and lilac.

CHAMPAGNE

RUINART BRUT ROSE NV .o .
Champagne, France

This soft, finely structured and salmon-hued wine has an explosive mousse.
It's attractive strawberry fruit is balanced by rich acidity. Ripe, mouth-filling
and softly creamy.

Bottle £100.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV ... . . ...
Champagne, France

The champagne presents a fine balance between fruity aromas and more
subtle toasty notes. Initial flavours of white fruits and raisins develop into
notes of brioche and vanilla with bottle ageing.

Bottle £80.00



DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

1/2 PINT

...........................................................................

DEYA TAPPY PILS - England

4.4%

DEYA STEADY ROLLING MAN PALE ALE - England 5.2%

STELLA ARTOIS - Belgium
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO - /taly
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER - Somerset

BOTTLED BEER

4.6%
5.0%
4.5%

3.60
3.60
3.40
3.60
3.20

...........................................................................

ASAHI - Japan
BUDWEISER - USA
CORONA EXTRA - Mexico

GREEK BEER

5.0%
4.5%
4.6%

...........................................................................

MYTHOS - Greece
KEO - Cyprus

CRAFT BEER

5.0%
4.5%

...........................................................................

BEAVERTOWN NECKOIL IPA
HARBOUR WAVE HUNTER HELLES

BOTTLED ALES & CIDER

...........................................................................

HOOKY BITTER - Cotswolds
OLD HOOKY - Cotswolds
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME - Sweden

ALCOHOL FREE

3.4%
4.6%
4.0%

...........................................................................

LUCKY SAINT UNFILTERED LAGER - Bavaria



DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS GLASS PINT

...........................................................................

COCA COLA | DIET COKE | COKE ZERO | LEMONADE 3.20 3.80
BOTTLED 200ML 275ML 330ML
COCA COLA | DIET COKE 2.50 - 3.50
FANTA ORANGE | SPRITE ZERO - 3.50
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 3.30

APPLE & RASPBERRY 3.30

ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 3.30

JUICES GLASS
APPLE | CRANBERRY | ORANGE | PINEAPPLE 2.80
WATER 330ML 750ML
BLENHEIM PALACE STILL OR SPARKLING 2.90 3.50

MOCKTAILS

PINK POWER
A harmonious blend of pineapple,
strawberry and cranberry

MANGO MULE
Transport to a tropical oasis with, mango,
fresh mint, cucumber, lime and ginger ale

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ
A bubbly elixir with elderflower,
apple, lime and lemonade

VIRGIN MOJITO
A non-alcoholic twist on the Cuban classic,
with fresh lime, mint, lemonade and syrup

6.20




COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.50
The ultimate pick-me-up, with Finlandia Vodka, Tia Maria,
Kahlua and cold brew coffee

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.00
Stylish and fruity with Absolut Vanilia Vodka, passion
fruit, orange and a shot of prosecco

DAQUIRI /ced or Shaken? 9.50
Think rumba rhythms of a Cuban beach party with a

choice of passion fruit or strawberry. Bacardi Carta Blanca

Rum, syrup and fresh lime

OMGS&T ® The Wigmore Favourite 9.00
Crafted with the timeless sophistication of London dry gin,
elderflower, fresh lime and tonic water

MOJITO 9.00
A true icon of Cuban cocktail culture, with rum, fresh mint,
lime, lemonade and soda

RHUBARB & JULIET 9.00
A symphony of flavours that captures the essence of
romance and love, with rhubarb gin, rose and lemonade

MOSCOW MULE 8.50
Delightfully fiery with ginger beer, vodka and fresh lime

I APERITIFS -

APEROL SPRITZ
The classic Italian apéritif with Aperol,
prosecco and soda

KIR ROYALE
A testament to the beauty of simplicity,
with Chambord and prosecco

BLOOM BELLINI
The feeling of a sun-drenched garden with
bloom gin, Creme de Péche and prosecco
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TEQUILA & MEZCAL

PATRON ANEJO - Mexico

TAPATIO BLANCO TEQUILA - Mexico
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA - Mexico
PAPADIABLO MEZCAL ESPECIAL - Mexico
DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL VIDA - Mexico

LIQUEURS

40.0%
40.0%
34.0%
47.7%
42.0%

AMARETTO DISARRONO - /taly
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM - /reland
KAHLUA - Mexico

TIA MARIA - Jamaica

MALIBU - Caribbean

28.0%
17.0%
16.0%
20.0%
21.0%

4.00
4.00
3.00

4.00



GREY GOOSE VODKA - France
CIROC VODKA - France
FINLANDIA - Finland

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

BUMBU RUM - Barbados
EMINENTE RESERVA 7YO - Cuba
KRAKEN SPICED RUM - Caribbean Blend

PLANTATION 3 STAR SILVER RUM
- Jamaica, Barbados and Trinidad

EL DORADO 15 YEAR OLD - Guyana

WHISKY

40.0%
41.3%
40.0%
41.2%

43.0%

JACK DANIELS - USA

FOUR ROSES BOURBOUN - USA

JAMESON WHISKEY - Ireland

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL - Scotland
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD - Scotland
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE - Scotland

COGNAC

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

COURVOISIER VS COGNAC - France
HENNESSY VS - France

MAXIME TRIJOL VSOP : France
FRAPIN XO VIP - France

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%



TEA

FloraTea ..o 4.00
Premium Loose Tea ... 4.00
English Breakfast Tea ..............cccooooooiviiioiee 3.50
Green Tea ..o 3.50
COFFEE

ESPresSSO ..o 1.90
Double ESPresso .........ccocooiooioeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee .2.50
Espresso Machiato ..................cccoooiioiiiie 2.60
AMErICANO ..o 3.50
Caffé Latte ... 3.50
Rose Latte ... 3.50
CaAPPUCCINO ... 3.50
Flat White ... 3.50
MOCRA ... 3.50
Hot Chocolate ... 3.50
AFFOGALO ..o, 3.50
Frappe ..o 3.50
LIQUEURS

Lumumba ... 6.20
Hot chocolate, brandy, cream

Irish Coffee ..., 6.20
Coffee, Whisky, cream

Calypso COffee ..o 6.20

Coffee, Tia Maria, cream







